Montoya, and Mr. Montoya 

CONSENT ITEMS: 

Personnel Changes  

Summary of Report: 

● Five (5) Current Employee Assignments were processed 

● Six (6) New Hires Assignments were processed 

● Thirteen (13) Employees separated from employment 

● One hundred twenty-five (125) Supplementals for additional duties or stipends 

were processed 

Payroll and Expense Vouchers 

Payroll vouchers FY26 10.1009, 11.1010, and 12.1011 

Expense vouchers FY26 2607, 2614, 2616, and 2617 

Budget and Expenditure 

The Budget and Expenditure Report was provided to the Governing Board for